Lions Club/Texas Throwers Club 2022 Winter Meet # 1
Lockhart, Tx
1/29/2022

Hammer Throw

M55 John Carl
M60 Gottfried Gassenbauer
David Bolles
Tom Sputo
M65 Guy Dirkin
Richard Watson
M70 John Daniel
M75 Reed Masters
M80 Harold Crater
w18 Allison Morris
Erica Hammer
W29&U Jenna Lloyd
W55 Crystal Carl
W65 Darcy Smith
Shot Put
M12 Hans Scheff
M14 Noah Blomqgvist
M16 Conner Warzecha
Riley Wampler
M18 Michael Estrada
M55 John Carl
Ty Bethell
M60 David Bolles
M65 Richard Watson
M70 John Daniel
M75 Reed Masters
M80 Harold Crater
w14 Cameron Wampler
W16 Riley Youens
W18 Allison Morris
W55 Crystal Carl
W65 Darcy Smith
w8 Emily Reyes

Discus Throw

M12
M14
M16

M18
M55

M60
M65

M70

M75
M80
w14
W16
W18
W60
W65

Javelin
M14
M16

M50
M55
M60

M65
M70
M75

Hans Scheff
Noah Blomqyvist
Conner Warzecha
Riley Wampler
Zander Bevers
Michael Estrada
Mark Little

Ty Bethell

David Bolles

Guy Dirkin
Richard Watson
Don Schroeder
John Daniel

Reed Masters
Harold Crater
Cameron Wampler
Riley Youens
Allison Morris
Carol Finsrud
Darcy Smith

Noah Blomqvist
Conner Warzecha
Zander Bevers
Tom Dalke
John Carl
Michael Fritz
David Bolles
Richard Watson
John Daniel
Ken Wilson
Reed Masters

29.71
58.68
44.37
34.74
39.33
37.23
33.11
36.06
17.31
28.92
21.61
39.91
24.67
15.36

9.16
13.88
14.69
12.18
13.79
12.50

9.86
10.23

9.72

9.38

7.60

4.92

8.35

9.55
10.32

8.64

5.88

4.34

27.97
38.17
49.13
39.05
28.57
43.77
36.02
31.98
31.51
46.08
34.42
37.55
33.87
21.99
14.86
22.32
31.37
37.22
33.60
15.70

33.35
53.90
28.15
50.21
28.72
34.16
29.80
30.41
42.57
24.09
19.98

TTC record

# 4 TTC records

# 4 TTC records

#4 TTC records



M80 Harold Crater 8.90

W16 Riley Youens 33.29
W55 Crystal Carl 13.58
W65 Darcy Smith 11.33

Weight Throw

M55 John Carl 10.85
M60 Gottfried Gassenbauer 19.05 New TTC record
David Bolles 14.85
Tom Sputo 11.07
M65 Guy Dirkin 15.63
Richard Watson 12.44
M70 John Daniel 13.48
M75 Darrel Harriman 12.10
Reed Masters 11.06
M80 Harold Crater 7.30
W55 Crystal Carl 7.11
W60 Carol Finsrud 14.01
W65 Darcy Smith 8.14

Super Weight Throw

M55 John Carl 4.65
M60 David Bolles 7.85
Tom Sputo 4.85
M65 Richard Watson 6.71
M75 Darrel Harriman 5.96
Reed Masters 5.62
M80 Harold Crater 4.69
W55 Crystal Carl 5.24
W60 Carol Finsrud 10.29
W65 Darcy Smith 5.83
HT SP . DT . JT . WT
Hammer Points Shot Put Points Discus Points Javelin Points Weight Points
M64 David Bolles 3084| 1 39.89 713 9.98 634 31.51 533 29.80 473 14.33 731
M69 Richard Watson 3013| 1 35.30 705 9.63 673 26.12 472 29.93 541 11.68 622
M71 John Daniel 3599| 1 31.91 616 9.38 607 32.94 707 42.57 913 13.48 756
M83 Harold Crater 1599 1 16.58 365 4,92 331 14.57 347 8.48 131 7.30 425
W67 Darcy Smith 2147 1 15.36 411 5.73 497 15.70 427 11.33 300 7.78 512




